Edition: January 1, 2023
Miele Professional. Immer Besser.
Product overview
PRO Series
22-1716_6K_PROSeries_Produktuebersicht_en_AU.indd   122-1716_6K_PROSeries_Produktuebersicht_en_AU.indd   1 28.02.23   16:2628.02.23   16:26
2
Contents
Find all information here:

22-1716_6K_PROSeries_Produktuebersicht_en_AU.indd   2322-1716_6K_PROSeries_Produktuebersicht_en_AU.indd   23 28.02.23   16:2728.02.23   16:27
24
PFD 101 dishwasher
Frontloaders/Fresh water system
PFD 101
•   Entry-line model for office kitchens, showrooms and clubhouses
Plus
• Shortest cycle 28 mins.
• With baskets as standard
•    High-level user convenience through wide range of product
features
Illustrated: PFD 101 Illustrated: PFD 101 i
ExtraComfort baskets
(PFD 101)
Type description Front - Fascia Baskets Mat. no. Article no. EAN
PFD 101 BW - PA CLST with baskets 11605790 61010100AUS 4002516367079
PFD 101 i WF - PA CLST with baskets 11605800 61010101AUS 4002516367086
Type description Mat. no. Article no. EAN
APFD 101 Dishwasher installation kit  for perfect installation in a
tall unit with an additional top box.  11714430 67747101D 4002516420750
APFD 102 Dishwasher installation kit  for ideal installation in a tall

26
PFD 103 SCi XXL / PFD  104 SCVi XXL dishwashers
Frontloaders/Fresh water system
PFD 103 SCi XXL / PFD 104 SCVi XXL
•   Integrated models for office kitchens, showrooms and clubhouses
Plus
• Shortest cycle 28 mins.
• Fitted with baskets and 3D MultiFlex drawer as standard*
•    High-level user convenience through wide range of product
features
* PFD 103 SCi XXL and PFD 104 SCVi XXL models feature a cutlery tray
Illustrated: PFD 103 SCi XXL Illustrated: PFD 104 SCVi XXL
MaxiComfort baskets
(PFD 103 and PFD 104)
Type description Front - Fascia Baskets Mat. no. Article no. EAN
PFD 103 SCi XXL 15-16A (3.2kW) * WF - PA CLST with baskets 11605810 61010304AUS 4002516367093
PFD 103 SCi XXL 10A (2.1kW) WF - PA CLST with baskets 11807780 61010314AUS 4002516446118
PFD 104 SCVi XXL 15A (3.2kW) * WF with baskets 11605820 61010405AUS 4002516367109
PFD 104 SCVi XXL 10-16A (2.1kW) WF with baskets 11807790 61010415AUS 4002516446125
22-1716_6K_PROSeries_Produktuebersicht_en_AU.indd   2622-1716_6K_PROSeries_Produktuebersicht_en_AU.indd   26 28.02.23   16:2728.02.23   16:27
*Indent Item Only - Not stored in AUS, item soured from Germany to order. Please allow up to 20 weeks lead time.
• PFD 103 Sci XXL WELS Rating: 4.5 stars, 13.2 litres, 15
place settings with ECO program, registration number